OM MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

BAGHAUDA, RAJGARH, MIRZAPUR
ANNUAL PLAN 2025 — 26

Event [ Date Day -

1. Noew session start 15t April Tuesday

2. Ambedkar Jayanti 14t April Monday

3. Good Friday 18t April iy

4. PT-1 3rd May Saturday

5. Budhdha Purnima 12t May Monday

6. Summer Vacation Start 17 May Saturday

7. School ve - open 1+ July Monday

8. Raksha Bandhan 9t August .Saturday

9. Independence day 15" August Thursday

10. Ktishna Janmastami 16" August Saturday

L1 Teacher's Day celebration 5t September Thursday
12.1d ¢ - milad 6th September Saturday

13. Vishwa Karma Pooja 17 September Wednesday
14. Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Thursday
15. Dussehra 2nd and 314 Qctober Thursday
16. Half Yearly Exam 7t October Tuesday

17. Deepawali 20st Oct to 23rd Oct Monday

18. Gurunanak Jayanti S5th November Wednesday
i9 Children’s day celebration 14 November Friday

20. Periodic Test 20 S5t December to 13™ Dec Friday

21. Sport day 18th Dec to 20™ Dec Thursday
22. Christmas day 25 December Thursday
23. New Year 1st January 2025 Wednesday
24. Makar Sankranti 15 January Wednesday
25. Basant Panchami 23nd January Friday

26. Republic day 26 January Monday
27. Mahashivratri 15t February Sunday
28. Hoh 3rd March to 6th March Tuesday
29. Annual Exam 9t March to 20t March Monday
30. PT™M 31st March Tuesday
31. New Session Start 1st April Wednesday
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